FAQ — What Are FEC Line Numbers

crimson

Form 3: Report of Receipts and Disbursements

Receipts:
SA11A Contribs from Individuals
SA11B Contribs from Political Party Cmtes
SA11C Contribs from Other Political Cmtes
SA11D Contribs from the Candidate
SA12 Transfers from Other Authorized Cmtes
SA13A Loans made or guaranteed by the Candidate
SA13B All Other Loans
SA14 Offsets to Operating Expenditures
SA15 Other receipts
SA3L Bundled Contribution

Expenditures:

SB17 Operating Expenditures

SB18 Transfers to Other Authorized Cmtes

SB19A Repayments of Loans guaranteed by the Candidate
SB19B Repayments of All other Loans

SB20A Refunds of Contrib to Individuals

SB20B Refunds of Contrib to Political Party Cmtes

SB20C Refunds of Contrib to Other Political Cmtes

SB20C Refunds of Contrib to Other Political Cmtes

SB21 Other Disbursements

SB3L Bundled Expenditure

Form 3X: Report of Receipts and Disbursements

Receipts:
SA11A Contribs from Individuals
SA11B Contribs from Political Party Cmtes
SA11C Contribs from Other Political Cmtes
SA12 Transfers from Affiliated/Other Party Cmtes
SA12 Transfers from Affiliated/Other Party Cmtes
SA13 All Loans Received
SA14 Loan Repayments Received
SA15 Offsets to Operating Expenditures
SA16 Refunds of Contrib to Fed and Other Political Cmte
SA17 Other Federal Receipts
SA18 Transfers from Nonfed Acct for Joint Activity
SA3L Bundled Contrib
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Expenditures:

SB21B
SB22
SB23
SB26
SB27
SB28A
SB28B
SB28C
SB29
SB30B
SB3L

Other Federal Operating Expenditures
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Cmtes
Contrib to Fed Cand/Cmtes and Other Political Cmte
Loan Repayment Made

Loans Made

Refunds of Contrib to Individuals

Refunds of Contrib to Political Party Cmtes
Refunds of Contrib to Other Political Cmtes
Other Disbursements

Fed Election Activity Paid Entirely w/Fed Funds
Bundled Expenditure

Form 3P: Report of Receipts and Disbursements

Receipts:

SA16
SA17A
SA17B
SA17C
SA17D
SA18
SA19A
SA19B
SA20A
SA20C
SA21
SA3L

Expenditures:

31AL
SB23
SB24
SB25
SB26
SB27A
SB27B
SB28A
SB28B
SB28C
SB3L

Federal Funds

Contribs from Individuals

Contribs from Political Party Cmtes

Contribs from Other Political Cmtes

Contribs from Candidate

Transfers from Other Authorized Cmtes
Loans Received from or guaranteed by Candidate
Other Loans

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

Offsets to Legal and Accounting Expenditures
Other Receipts

Bundled Contribution

Items to be Liquidated

Operating Expenditures

Transfers to Other Authorized Cmtes
Fundraising Disbursements

Exempt Legal and Accounting Disbursements
Repayment of Loans made or guaranteed by Candidate
Other Loan Repayments

Refunds of Contrib to Individuals

Refunds of Contrib to Political Party Cmtes
Refunds of Contrib to Other Political Cmtes
Bundled Expenditure
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